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WEST ALLIS CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
8516 West Lincoln Avenue, West Allis, WI 53227 

Phone: 414-604-3100 | Fax: 414-546-5536 

 

Name Position Email Ext. / 
Voicemail 

Room 

Agostini, Tony Licensed Athletic Trainer arthur.agostini@aah.org 5606 106 

Anderson, Daniel Science andersond@wawmsd.org 5731 231 

Araujo, Bartolomeu Spanish araujob@wawmsd.org 5624 124 

Arciszewski, Andrea School Counselor (A-G) arciszewskia@wawmsd.org 3121 
2nd Floor 

Conference 

Arendt, Brandon 
Educational Assistant - 
Special Education arendtb@wawmsd.org 5608 108 

Arnold, Krista Math arnoldk@wawmsd.org 5822 322 

Bain, Heather Social Studies bainh@wawmsd.org 5708 208 

Barabas, Emily English barabase@wawmsd.org 5877 377 

Bartosch, Sarah Speech/Language bartoschs@wawmsd.org 5865 365 

Becker, Holly Reading Interventionist beckerh1@wawmsd.org 5764 264 

Bonow, Jasmine Building Sub bonowj@wawmsd.org   

Braun, Andrew Social Studies brauna@wawmsd.org 5704 204 

Brown, Darvell Building Sub brownd1@wawmsd.org    

Burlew, Evan Physical Education burlewe@wawmsd.org 5647 107 

Butler, Dominique School Counselor (H-P) butlerd@wawmsd.org 3125 220 

Carr, Peter English carrp1@wawmsd.org 5867 367 

Carr, Steve 
Assistant Principal 
(Seniors M-Z) carrs@wawmsd.org 3116 329 

Cheske, Matt 
Tech (Auto/Power 
Mechanics) cheskem@wawmsd.org 

5645 / 
5638 145 

Chirafisi, Tracie Special Education chirafisit@wawmsd.org 5608 108 

Cortez, Angel Music-Choir corteza@wawmsd.org 5630 130 

Dahl, Amber Main Office Secretary dahla@wawmsd.org 3112 Main Office 

D’Amore, Bella Credit Recovery damorea@wawmsd.org 5808 308 

Dayton, Thomas Social Studies daytont@wawmsd.org 5700 200 

DeShambo, Daniel Social Studies deshambod@wawmsd.org 5722 222 

Draves, Erin Special Education dravese@wawmsd.org 5717 217 

mailto:brownd1@wawmsd.org


 

Eiden, Eliza Special Education eidene@wawmsd.org 5852 352 

Engelkemeir, 
Jeanne French / English engelkemeirj@wawmsd.org 5623/5818 123/318 

Fountain, Zach Business fountainz@wawmsd.org 5619 119 

Fruscher, David 
Career & Technical 
Education fruserd@wawmsd.org 5642 142 

Gandre, Heather Music-Band gandreh@wawmsd.org 3137 134 

Gerds, Tyler Business gerdst@wawmsd.org 5640 140 

Girmscheid, Scott 
WAWM Theater Managing 
Director girmscheids@wawmsd.org 5455  

Godejohn, Tina 
Educational Assistant - 
Special Education godet@wawmsd.org 5852 352 

Graf, Bob Art grafr@wawmsd.org 5846 346 

Gray, Yusef 
Educational Assistant - 
Special Education grayy@wawmsd.org 5608 108 

Haight, Amelia Reading haighta@wawmsd.org 5762 262 

Hatch, Amy SPED Instructional Coach hatcha@wawmsd.org 3127 Main Office 

Hawksley, Mark Science hawksleym@wawmsd.org 5725 225 

Heinicke, Abigail Math heinickea@wawmsd.org 5766 266 

Henkel, Erik Math henkele@wawmsd.org 5752 252 

Hernandez, 
Shondell Social Studies herns@wawmsd.org 5710 210 

Horvath, Erin 
Assistant Principal 
(Freshmen-Juniors A-L) horvathe@wawmsd.org 3117 248 

Howard, Alecia 
Family and Consumer 
Science howarda1@wawmsd.org 5823 323 

Husting, Cynthia Special Education hustingc@wawmsd.org 5724 224 

Hust, David Head Custodian hustd@wawmsd.org  3149 149 

Ibrahim, Karin ELL ibrahimk@wawmsd.org 5806 310 

Jagler, Joshua Math jaglerj@wawmsd.org 5768 268 

Jenkins, Shawn Youth Advisor jenkinss@wawmsd.org 5869 369 

Jordan, Lucas English jordl@wawmsd.org 5862 362 

Kohl, Michael 
Educational Assistant - 
Special Education kohlm@wawmsd.org   110 

Kruk, Barbara Attendance Secretary krukb@wawmsd.org 3101 Att. Office 

Leahy, Kayleigh Art leahyk@wawmsd.org 5848 348 

Ledezma, Jacenia Kitchen   3134 

Leinberger, Larry Social Worker leinl@wawmsd.org 3129 223 

Lewis, Jasmine Evening Supervisor lewisj@wawmsd.org office Main Office 

mailto:hustd@wawmsd.org
mailto:kohlm@wawmsd.org


 

Lindemer, Katie Science lindemerk@wawmsd.org 5729 229 

Locke, Tim 
Special Education 
Director locket@wawmsd.org  3127 Main Office 

Lyons-Martens, 
Peggy English lyonp@wawmsd.org 5864 364 

Madaus, David Special Education madausd@wawmsd.org 5824 324 

Maltsch, Nicholas Special Education maltschn@wawmsd.org 5713 213 

Marshall, Vanessa School Psychologist marshallv@wawmsd.org 6617 260 

Martinez, Consuelo Head Secretary martinezc1@wawmsd.org 3110 Main Office 

Martinez, Liliana Spanish martinezl@wawmsd.org 5618 118 

Mastera, Robin 
Family & Consumer 
Science masterar@wawmsd.org 5825/5823 325/323 

Matter, Andy Police Liaison mattera@wawmsd.org 3126 office 

McCann, Marnie Special Education mccam@wawmsd.org 5716 216/125 

Meyer, Corrin Special Education meyerc@wawmsd.org 5706 206 

Meyer, Craig Science meyecr@wawmsd.org 5735 235 

Michels, Mary Pat Orchestra Director michm@wawmsd.org 5637 137 

Miller, Jill Social Studies millj@wawmsd.org 5718 218 

Mlachnik, David Business mlachnikd@wawmsd.org 
5662 / 
2312 162 

Mlachnik, David 
(Cheeto) Special Education mlachnikd1@wawmsd.org 5728 228 

Monteen, Lauren Special Education monteenl@wawmsd.org 5713 213 

Morreau, Caroline Math morreauc@wawmsd.org 5754 254 

Niklewicz, Elizabeth Science niklewicze@wawmsd.org 5746 246 

Ortiz, Reinaldo Spanish ortizr@wawmsd.org 5622 122 

Parker, Lindsey English parkerl@wawmsd.org 5858 358 

Passineau, Julie 
Student Services 
Secretary passineauj@wawmsd.org 3120 S/S Office 

Perez, Yazmin 
Assistant Principal 
(Freshmen-Junior M-Z) perezy@wawmsd.org  3113 148 

Pitcl, Elizabeth  Science pitclee@wawmsd.org 5733 233 

Rice, Nate School Counselor (P-Z) ricen@wawmsd.org 3131 227 

Rucka, Katie Athletic Director/AP ruckak@wawmsd.org 3118 Main Office 

Rutzen, Karl Science rutzenk@wawmsd.org 5742 242 

Scherer, Michelle Athletic Secretary schererm@wawmsd.org 3123 Main Office 

Schielke, Jason Physical Education schielkej@wawmsd.org 5647 Gym (150) 

Schmeiser, English schmeisere@wawmsd.org 5875 375 

mailto:locket@wawmsd.org
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Elizabeth 

Semb, Kelsey Special Education sembk@wawmsd.org 5610 110 

Shimek, Tyler Math shimekt@wawmsd.org 5758 258 

Smith, Julie Innovation Coach smitj@wawmsd.org 3130 IMC 

Sormrude, Angel Attendance Secretary sormrudea@wawmsd.org 3102 Att. Office 

Stewart, Kiara Special Education stewartk@wawmsd.org 5727 207 

Stone, Jacob 1st Shift Custodian stonej@wawmsd.org 3149 148 

Summerfield, 
Brian Principal (Seniors A-L) summerfieldb@wawmsd.org 3111 214 

Thompson, 
Christopher 2nd Shift Custodian thompsonc1@wawmsd.org 3149 149 

Townsend, Heather Physical Education townsendh@wawmsd.org 5614 Gym (Cafe) 

Trainor, Megan 
Family & Consumer 
Sciences trainorm@wawmsd.org 5839 339 

Ulatowski, Lauren Instructional Coordinator UlatowskiL@wawmsd.org 3115 306 

Vis, Eric Physical Education vise@wawmsd.org 5647 Gym (226) 

Wardlow, Jerome Special Education wardlowj@wawmsd.org 3150 312 

Wells, Chad Special Education wellsc@wawmsd.org  5706 206 

Wellness Clinic 414-777-3460 9333 W. Lincoln Ave.   

Williams, Amy 
Educational Assistant - 
Special Education williamsa2@wawmsd.org 

 C. Perk/125 

Wolf, Cynthia Nurse wolfc@wawmsd.org  

1107 
Cell: 

(414)301-2349 

Wolffersdorff, Erika ESL wolffersdorffe@wawmsd.org 5814 314 

Zapata, Lelani 
Educational Assistant - 
Special Education zapatal@wawmsd.org  110 

 
West Allis Central’s Athletic Leadership Family 
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